Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Facade luminaire Prolumen WL105 black 230V 8W 550Iim 90° IP65 TRIAC

940
Product code 16866

An impressive facade light, with beams of light illuminating both sides. A square-shaped wall light is well-
suited for illuminating the walls of private houses with mood lighting in the garden.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

550lumens
69Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V

0.90

TRIAC

8W

8w

90°

90

6

IP65
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
50.0mm
160.0mm
611g

1pc

18pcs
black
aluminium + plastic
IKO6
outdoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
2523316
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