



Facade luminaire Prolumen WL105 black 230V 8W 550lm 90° IP65 TRIAC 940

Product code 16866

An impressive facade light, with beams of light illuminating both sides. A square-shaped wall light is well-suited for illuminating the walls of private houses with mood lighting in the garden.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from [the LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	550lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm/W	69lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	8W
Maximum output	8W
Lens angle	90°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	50.0mm
Diameter	160.0mm
Package weight	611g
In package	1pc
In box	18pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Impact resistance	IK06
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	2523316
Energy class	

